LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

%2 FINALE DES CHAMPIONNATS DE

FRANCE CADETS EPINAL
24.02.2018

Epreuves

-40 -
+20pts) GIULIANA Emma (57, GRE)

+10pts) KOENIG Manon (68, GRE)

4 ESCRICH Romane (68, GRE )

-44 -
(+30pts) LOUCHENE Aya (68, GRE )
+7pts) ALBERT Lyse (88, GRE)

BERG Layla (88, GRE)

+10pts) STAUB Lorraine (54, GRE)

5 LIGORI Laurine (57, GRE)
5 PEULTIER Noemie (88, GRE )
7 SCHWER Lou (67, GRE)

-48 v



(+30pts) DELPLANQUE Oceane (57, GRE)

W +10pe) IBBA Joyce (57, GRE)
5 +17ptsy SANGARIEVA Safiat (57, GRE)
7 GIRROY Elisabeth (67, GRE)

7 (+20pts) SCHNEIDER Eva (57, GRE)

NC ASARO Clara (67, GRE)

NC CERQUEIRA ALVES Victoria (57, GRE)
NC LEDRAPPIER Ines (88, GRE)

NC MULLER Lisa (57, GRE)

NC PEULTIER Maelysse (88, GRE)

NC REINERT Callista (57, GRE)

NC VALIBOUZE Jade (68, GRE )
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#+17pts) MUNIER Chloe (54, GRE )
> o MATHERY Ninon (68, GRE )

W 7ps) PELAMATTI Katie (08, GRE)
5 DIOP Dine (68, GRE)
5 (@20pts) GROSSE Clea (54, GRE)

7 10ptsy) CHARPENTIER Chloe (54, GRE)

7 HOEN Marine (57, GRE)
NC BERMAKY Fadwa (54, GRE)
NC BONNOTTE Juliette (52, GRE)

NC 7pts) COLLIN Heloise (54, GRE)

NC 10pts) COSKUN Hatice (67, GRE)
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NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GENCE Marie (54, GRE)
GRINER Nina (54, GRE)
LORENTZ Oceane (67, GRE)
LUTZ Nina (67, GRE)
PACHECO Clara (10, GRE)
RICHARD Carla (08, GRE)
STOLF Charlotte (88, GRE)

TILLO Marine (67, GRE)

-57
NANCEY Elisa (54, GRE)
LAAGAL ELBELGHITI Salma (08, GRE )

MARTIGNON Jade (54, GRE)
GASTRIN Anaelle (54, GRE)
DIATCHENKO Cleo (57, GRE)
ANDRE Lisa (54, GRE)
BIGAULT Emelyne (54, GRE)
BUTTIGNOL Mona (54, GRE)
CHALLOIS Lucille (57, GRE)
COUTTIER Manon (10, GRE)
HEITZMANN Charline (68, GRE)
HOFFBECK Elise (67, GRE)
KELLER Margot (67, GRE)
KNIBIHLER Manon (68, GRE )

MARCHAL Lorraine (54, GRE)
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NC

NC

NC
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NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

MATTER Noemie (67, GRE)
MOUGENOT Laura (54, GRE)
PIERRAT Leonie (54, GRE)
SANGARIEVA Medina (57, GRE)

THIRIET Loane (54, GRE)
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ZIMMERMANN Chloe (68, GRE )

MULLER Alyssa (57, GRE)
COUDERT Noemie (68, GRE )
MAHLER Pauline (67, GRE)
MAYILA Sylhia (67, GRE)
AUBRY Sabrina (88, GRE )
BARBOSA Lola (57, GRE)
BARD Justine (52, GRE)
BAUERLE Sarah (67, GRE)
CITRO Salome (54, GRE)
GADONNEIX Pauline (88, GRE)
GAUGEIN Elisa (67, GRE)
HERRY Stella (54, GRE)
JUNG Emilienne (67, GRE)
LANGLOIS Marion (52, GRE)
MATHELIN Romane (54, GRE)
PETRY Manon (57, GRE)

PINA Enola (54, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

QUEDEC Kassandra (52, GRE)
SCHALLER Emilie (08, GRE)
TAHOUR Aya (68, GRE )
WEILL Leonie (08, GRE)

WITTMANN Manon (67, GRE)

-70
LAURENCOT Melaine (68, GRE)
DUPONT Lauriane (57, GRE)

ANDRIEUX Juliete (51, GRE)
DI CESARE Charline (54, GRE)
KELLEN Eva (54, GRE)
AKALIN Zeynep (67, GRE)
MAISET Emeline (54, GRE )
ATIF Assma (68, GRE)
BARRET Laure (10, GRE)
BEAUDOIN Eva (88, GRE)
ERRTIMI Chaymaa (68, GRE )
GAUGEIN Marie (67, GRE)
GNERRO Camille (10, GRE)
NINOREILLE PESTEL Alise (10, GRE)
RUMPLER Aurelia (57, GRE)
SCHMITT Justine (57, GRE)

WAGNER Camille (57, GRE)



b 4
b 4

5

b 4

5
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NC
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NC
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NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

+70
ROUERTZ Leelou (57, GRE)
LAURENT Christelle (57, GRE)

MONGIELLO Emma (54, GRE )
KERN Lison (57, GRE)
SCIMIA Celia (57, GRE)

GUZZETTI Samantha (57, GRE)

-46
LORENZINI Loris (88, GRE)

MICHANOL Lucas (57, GRE)
ALVES Pierre Arnaud (54, GRE)
FLORENTIN Loic (67, GRE)

ANDRES Lenny (67, GRE)

MAUBE HUET Evan Francois (88, GRE)

BAISSAROV Khamzat (67, GRE )
BLANCHETETE Paul (54, GRE)
BUI VAN Romain (54, GRE)
FILALI Mehdy (88, GRE)

KIEHL Tanguy (57, GRE)
MATHIEU Felicien (88, GRE)
MERAH Cheik Ousseid (68, GRE )
MOREL Alexis (52, GRE)
PARMENTIER Antony (51, GRE)

TINTORRI Enzo (51, GRE)
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b 4
b 4

5

N
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NC

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

VELAY Akim (10, GRE )

VILLEROT Tibo (54, GRE)
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BELKAHLA Youcef-Ayoub (68, GRE )
REGO Tomas (67, GRE)
GUERRACHE Marius (67, GRE)

WINKEL Remi (54, GRE )
FIGENWALD Maxime (54, GRE)
GAUCHER Romeo (08, GRE)
IGNACZAK Maxime (68, GRE)
LAGHOUATI Imrane (54, GRE)
BENBRAHIM Ismael (68, GRE)
CABARET Lilian (10, GRE)
FINCK Anthony (10, GRE )
FREIWALD Tom (57, GRE)
GUENDOUZE Mohamed (88, GRE)
HOUILLE Lukas (88, GRE)

IUNG Corentin (67, GRE)
LANTHEAUME Pierre (68, GRE)
MOSA Samy (67, GRE)
RAOULT Mathieu (54, GRE)
SIMON Theo (68, GRE)
WILLIART Kylian (57, GRE)

WITZ Romain (67, GRE)
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NC
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NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

SEILER Hector (67, GRE)
OLHESASHVILI Levan (67, GRE)
KUHN Hugo (57, GRE)

MECHITOUA Uthman (54, GRE)
COELHOGASPAR Paul (88, GRE)
MOINIER Jeremy (54, GRE)
JEAN-BAPTISTE-ADOLPHE Anthony (10, GRE)
ROYNETTE Kenzo (08, GRE)
ADAM Thomas (57, GRE)

ADJI Chene (68, GRE)
BASCHUNG Eli (68, GRE)
BERTIN Dorian (54, GRE )
BOITTE Eloi (88, GRE)

BOUDAT Paul (54, GRE)
BURZIG Pierre (54, GRE)
CAZANOVE Nathan (67, GRE)
DICASA Timothe (54, GRE)
GATIGNOL Malo (68, GRE)
GODARD Paul (88, GRE)
HACHEM Julien (68, GRE )
HOUILLIEZ Gael (67, GRE)
NAUDIN Alex (57, GRE)

PEREIRA-PRINCE Victor (10, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+28 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

SHAROYAN Aram. (57, GRE)
SOUBET Salavat (10, GRE)

SUTER Cyril (67, GRE)

MANGEL Ugo (88, GRE)
SHAYNE Noe (68, GRE)

BRETON Emile (54, GRE)
VARDANYAN Artyom (10, GRE)
BARE Thomas (08, GRE)
RUYSSCHAERT Paul (10, GRE)
BAISSAROV Naid (67, GRE)
BELMONTE Victor (54, GRE )
BERTRAND Lucas (54, GRE )
BIDELOT Tanguy (67, GRE )
BLAISE Brandon (57, GRE)
BOUNOUADAR Ya-Sin (68, GRE)
DEBROSSE Lilian (52, GRE)
GURSOY Baran (57, GRE)
MARCHAND-ARNOLD Axel (68, GRE)
PASCI Benjamin (54, GRE)
PATRICIO Darius (67, GRE)
ROUSSE Gael (57, GRE)

STERN Yanis (57, GRE)



COLSON Benjamin (52, GRE)

4 4

(+37pts) PHILIPP Timothee (67, GRE)

5 (+0pts) GILG Liam (68, GRE)

7 30pts) COINTRE Louis (10, GRE )

7 ROSATO Jordan (54, GRE)
NC +10pts) BRUCKERT Noah (68, GRE)
NC CHRETIEN Yanis (08, GRE)
NC CLOOS Axel (54, GRE)

NC (20pts) DUSEHU Nathan (68, GRE )

NC EL KHAOUMACH Maxime Ismael (68, GRE)
NC FELLER Remy (57, GRE)

NC GAUL Axel (08, GRE)

NC HADJADJI Adrien (57, GRE)

NC HAMANG Corentin (57, GRE)

NC JACQUIN Clement (88, GRE)

NC KACI Amine (68, GRE)

NC (+20pts) MAGALHAES Nicolas (54, GRE)

NC MOREL Delphin (52, GRE )
NC OTHON Remy (67, GRE)
NC RISS Quentin (67, GRE)

NC @10pts) RUBBO Louis (54, GRE)
NC STASZAK Dylann (57, GRE)

NC 10pts) STOLL Jauffrey (67, GRE)
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NC
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NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

VILLEMINOT Thibault (88, GRE)

VILLIERE Corentin (57, GRE)
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GERARDIN Clement (51, GRE)
ISARNO Sebastien (57, GRE)

KANTAEV Ashab (10, GRE)
KIEFFER Liam (68, GRE )

NEAULT Elias (52, GRE )

BENOIT GONIN Paul (57, GRE)
CLAUDEL Noe (67, GRE)

AISSANI Chahine (68, GRE)
AUBERTEL Valentin (51, GRE)
CARDOSO Nathan (68, GRE)
COSSARDEAUX Thomas (08, GRE)
DESANLIS Antoine (54, GRE)
DOMMARCO Luca (51, GRE)
ERRTIMI Walid (68, GRE)

GAIRE Alexis (67, GRE)
GRIENENBERGER Pierre (68, GRE)
KARAKAYA Mustafa (67, GRE )
PETITJEAN Lucas (88, GRE)

VARIOT Paul (52, GRE)



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

MANDIANGU Rudy (54, GRE )
KLAKOCER Hugo (67, GRE)
DILLENSEGER Zachary (67, GRE )

HEMMER Quentin (57, GRE)
HUYNH Andy (10, GRE)
LEBEL Gwendal (52, GRE)
DAUTELLE Mateo (51, GRE)
MORISOT Matthieu (54, GRE )
BAUNIN Simon (88, GRE )

CASSOWITZ Noah Masse (67, GRE)

CHAMSOUDINOV Baysangur (67, GRE)

GERARDIN Maxime (54, GRE)
ILLY Nathan (57, GRE)
JOHANN Nicolas (57, GRE)
KARAKAN Atilla (57, GRE)
KHAYATI Said (57, GRE)
LECLER Clement (54, GRE)
LORA Jakub (67, GRE)
MAILLEFER Thomas (88, GRE )
MAYER Hugo (68, GRE )
SCHOCH Jean (88, GRE)

TARCZYNSKI Matthieu (57, GRE)

-90

HILBER Karl Morgan (68, GRE )



(+20pts) TOUSSAINT Lucas (88, GRE)
W (17pt) HENISSART Arthur (88, GRE )

. WISHAUPT Florent (57, GRE )

5 7pts) BAUNIN Denis (88, GRE)

a

(+20pts) GOUJARD Igor (52, GRE)
7 (+10pts) BERKAT Clement Zinedine (51, GRE)

7 opts) UTTARD Victor (68, GRE )

NC BENRABAH Imrane (68, GRE )
NC EHRMANN Maximilien (67, GRE)
NC RACAT Andre (57, GRE)
NC STELLER Loic (57, GRE)
+90
GIORGADZE Nika (54, GRE)
MEKBEL Ghilas (68, GRE )
W (17pts) ALBERT Pierre (88, GRE)
W (27ps) LIROT Baptiste (68, GRE)
5 ELIBRAHYMY Moad (57, GRE )
5 OURY Quentin (67, GRE)
7 10pts) JEHEL Alban (68, GRE)
7 WURCKER Anthony (68, GRE )
NC BERTRAND Nathan (57, GRE)
NC GRANKLATEN Nathan (68, GRE )
NC NOCQ Geoffrey (52, GRE)

NC VALADIER Hugo (51, GRE)



